
WGA Event Calendar
2023-2024 Season

10/12/23 Thu Low Gross/Low Net
10/19/23 Thu Opening Day - Step Aside Scramble - Lunch/Mtg AM Shotgun
10/26/23 Thu Trick or Treat

11/2/23 Thu Ringer Tournament - Day 1
11/9/23 Thu RWB Ringer Tournament - Day 2

11/16/23 Thu Most Fairways 
11/23/23 Thu Happy Thanksgiving - NO GAME
11/30/23 Thu Holiday Tournament - Shotgun AM Shotgun
12/1/23 Fri Signup Deadline - President's Award - Fri 5pm
12/5/23 Tue President's Award - Day 1
12/7/23 Thu President's Award - Day 2

12/12/23 Tue Rain Date - President's Award
12/14/23 Thu Low Putts
12/21/23 Thu Mystery Santa
12/28/23 Thu Nassau

12/28/23 Thu Last Day for Mission Match Play Sign Up

1/4/24 Thu Individual Stableford
1/5/24 Fri First Round Mission Match - 1/05-2/01/24

1/11/24 Thu Criss Cross
1/18/24 Thu Valley Cup - Day 1
1/25/24 Thu Valley Cup - Day 2
1/29/24 Mon 9H/18H Member Member - Pink Ball PM Tee Times
2/1/24 Thu 3-2-1 Switch it Up Scramble - Lunch/Mtg AM Shotgun
2/1/24 Thu Last Day of First Round Mission Match
2/2/24 Fri Second Round Mission Match - 2/2-3/1/24
2/4/24 Sun Signup Deadline - Buddy Tournament - Sun 5pm
2/8/24 Thu Buddy Tournament - Day 1

2/15/24 Thu Buddy Tournament - Day 2
2/22/24 Thu Buddy Tournament - Day 3

2/27/24 Tue Rain Date - Buddy Tournament
2/29/24 Thu Blind Partner Draw

3/1/24 Fri Last Day of Second Round Mission Match 
3/2/24 Sat Third/Final Round Mission Match - 3/2-3/31/24
3/7/24 Thu Guest Day PM Tee Times

3/14/24 Thu 3 Jills & A Jack AM Shotgun
3/21/24 Thu NO GAME  
3/28/24 Thu Individual Stableford

3/31/24 Sat Last Day of Third/Final Mission Match

4/4/24 Thu Long & Short of It
4/7/24 Sun Signup Deadline - Club Championship - Sun 5pm

4/11/24 Thu Club Championship - Day 1
4/16/24 Tue Club Championship - Day 2
4/18/24 Thu Club Championship - Day 3 - Reception

4/23/24 Tue Rain Date - Club Championship
4/25/24 Thu Closing Day - Shamble - Lunch/Mtg AM Shotgun

5/2/24 Thu YEAR END CHAMPIONSHIP SHOOTOUT PM Tee Times
5/9/24 Thu 4 Tee Times Reserved for WGA players

5/16/24 Thu 4 Tee Times Reserved for WGA players
5/23/24 Thu 4 Tee Times Reserved for WGA players
5/30/24 Thu 4 Tee Times Reserved for WGA players


